
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Not qualified 
DNF 

No. 
78 
46 
7 

88 
20 
89 
77 
14 
86 

333 
2 

163 
15 
3 

25 
84 
99 
9 

72 
108 
22 

116 
8 
4 

34D 
71 
98 

18D 
35D 
79D 
19D 
16D 
13D 

6 

Name 
Isaac Morgan 
Olle Tellstedt 
Olle Forsberg 
Benjamin Basic 
Charlie Silfverduk 
Annie Stenqvist 
Oliwer Bassolino 
Lucas Ståhle 
Milton Crona 
Vincent Rydje 
Vilma Sjöström 
Ricki Magnusson 
Emmy Israelsson Nilsson 
Arvid Rosén 
Viktor Dahl 
Elton Ivarsson 
Casper Jonasson 
Olivia Jönsson 
Iver Engelstad 
Ludwig Oscarsson 
Clara Wallin 
Loah Ardenvik 
Algot Good 
Aron Jonsson 
Vilgot Mossblad 
Saga Afzelius 
Theo Petersson 
Albin Håkansson 
Leon Grimsberg 
Hampus Gärdebring 
Ellie Nilsson 
Kevin Nilsson 
Ilyas Zeusberg 

Maximiliam Nilsson 

Nat/State 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

se 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

2.868 
8.053 
8.611 
8.675 

12.083 
14.821 
14.833 
16.488 
17.738 
17.932 
19.280 
19.424 
19.610 
20.718 
22.505 
24.693 
25.027 
30.313 
34.155 
35.174 
38.491 
40.914 
43.757 
56.658 
59.629 

1:10.334 
1:19.796 
1:26.119 
1:32.698 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:15.662 
1:15.824 
1:17.478 
1:17.429 
1:17.408 
1:17.366 
1:16.955 
1:16.861 
1:17.736 
1:17.474 
1:18.122 
1:18.349 
1:18.305 
1:17.820 
1:16.628 
1:18.091 
1:18.077 
1:16.964 
1:17.512 
1:20.254 
1:19.488 
1:19.389 
1:19.281 
1:19.287 
1:18.231 
1:20.441 
1:22.559 
1:25.827 
1:26.478 
1:26.824 
1:28.104 
1:30.167 
1:34.143 

Club 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
FMCK Borås 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
FMCK Borås 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
NMK andebu 
FMCK Borås 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Wäxjö Motorsällskap 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 

Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 

Sponsor 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

GGR Driver Program 

GGR Driver Program 

Comment 

OK +3s 

FF +5s 

FF +5s 
OK +5s 

OK +5s 
FF +5s 

OK +3s 

FS, FF 8s 

FF +5s 
FF +5s 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-05-18 13:29:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

2.868 

Avg. Speed 

50,947 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.662 

Best Speed 

58,619 

Best Lap by 

78 - Isaac Morgan 

SKCC 2 - Söndag 

Micro 

Kvalheat 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:12:02 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-05-18 12:55 


