

SKCC 2 - Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Micro

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km

Kvalheat 1

2025-05-18 12:55

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:12:02

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	78	Isaac Morgan	se	6		1:15.662	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
2	46	Olle Tellstedt	se	6	2.868	1:15.824	Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13	HighSpeed - Croc Promotion	OK +3s
3	7	Olle Forsberg	se	6	8.053	1:17.478	Gislaveds Motorklubb		
4	88	Benjamin Basic	se	6	8.611	1:17.429	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
5	20	Charlie Silfverduk	se	6	8.675	1:17.408	Kalmar Motorklubb		
6	89	Annie Stenqvist	se	6	12.083	1:17.366	Helsingborgs Karting Klubb	HighSpeed - Croc Promotion	
7	77	Oliwer Bassolino	se	6	14.821	1:16.955	FMCK Borås		FF +5s
8	14	Lucas Stähle	se	6	14.833	1:16.861	Malmö Automobilklubb		
9	86	Milton Crona	se	6	16.488	1:17.736	Jönköpings Karting Club		FF +5s
10	333	Vincent Rydje	se	6	17.738	1:17.474	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		OK +5s
11	2	Vilma Sjöström	se	6	17.932	1:18.122	FMCK Borås		
12	163	Ricki Magnusson	se	6	19.280	1:18.349	Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13		
13	15	Emmy Israelsson Nilsson	se	6	19.424	1:18.305	Kalmar Motorklubb		
14	3	Arvid Rosén	se	6	19.610	1:17.820	Gislaveds Motorklubb		
15	25	Viktor Dahl	se	6	20.718	1:16.628	Järfälla Motorklubb		
16	84	Elton Ivarsson	se	6	22.505	1:18.091	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
17	99	Casper Jonasson	se	6	24.693	1:18.077	Helsingborgs Karting Klubb	HighSpeed - Croc Promotion	
18	9	Olivia Jönsson	se	6	25.027	1:16.964	Kartingsällskapet Klippan	HighSpeed - Croc Promotion	OK +5s
19	72	Iver Engelstad	no	6	30.313	1:17.512	NMK andebu		FF +5s
20	108	Ludwig Oscarsson	se	6	34.155	1:20.254	FMCK Borås		
21	22	Clara Wallin	se	6	35.174	1:19.488	Kalmar Motorklubb	GGR Driver Program	
22	116	Loah Ardenvik	se	6	38.491	1:19.389	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
23	8	Algot Good	se	6	40.914	1:19.281	Gislaveds Motorklubb		
24	4	Aron Jonsson	se	6	43.757	1:19.287	Malmö Automobilklubb		OK +3s
25	34D	Vilgot Mossblad	se	6	56.658	1:18.231	Wäxjö Motorsällskap		
26	71	Saga Afzelius	se	6	59.629	1:20.441	Malmö Automobilklubb		FS, FF 8s
27	98	Theo Petersson	se	6	1:10.334	1:22.559	Helsingborgs Karting Klubb	GGR Driver Program	
28	18D	Albin Håkansson	se	6	1:19.796	1:25.827	Malmö Automobilklubb		
29	35D	Leon Grimsberg	se	6	1:26.119	1:26.478	Kalmar Motorklubb		
30	79D	Hampus Gärdebring	se	6	1:32.698	1:26.824	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
31	19D	Ellie Nilsson	se	5	1 Lap	1:28.104	Malmö Automobilklubb		FF +5s
32	16D	Kevin Nilsson	se	5	1 Lap	1:30.167	Malmö Automobilklubb		FF +5s
33	13D	Ilyas Zeusberg	se	5	1 Lap	1:34.143	Malmö Automobilklubb		
Not qualified									
DNF	6	Maximilian Nilsson	se		DNF		Helsingborgs Karting Klubb		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.868	50,947	1:15.662	58,619	78 - Isaac Morgan

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director